
Application for Anti-toppling Devices for Furniture

（To）　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　    　　　　       (Year)    　　       (Month)              (Date)       
Mayor of Minato City
　　　
　According to the outline of the implementation of the furniture-tipping prevention measurement promotion project in 
Minato City, I apply for the aid for anti-toppling devices for furniture as listed below.
I approve that the information of my Resident Record will be confirmed for screening at the City Office and my personal 
information such as name and address will be given to the city designated company for the sole purpose of distributing 
the requested items.

Address

Japanese reading (furigana) 

Name 
 (Head of the household)

Number of Household 
Members

Zip code:
Minato-ku

*Please write the name of the apartments or buildings. 
● Contact number:

Circle whichever is applicable regarding the number of people in your household 
registered as residents of Minato City in the Basic Resident Register, etc.
1) 1 or 2　　　　　　　　　2) 3 or more

Select the fixture(s) and fill in the number of fixtures you are applying for. 
(The maximum number of points that can be used differs depending on the number of people in the household.) 
1) Household consisting of one or two people: Up to 150 points
2) Household consisting of three or more people: Up to 195 points 

Brown 
Ivory
Brown 
Ivory
Brown 
Ivory

7341

7098

7930
7920
7931
7921
7932
7922

7425

7050

7045

7039

7328

7345

7037

27

88

63
63
63
63
63
63

51

17

14

11

22

16

29

PointsSerial
NumberInstrument Name

Belt to prevent falling furniture (Beyonta) (set of two)

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
25～35cm

Magnitube 7　
MLー50 (pair)

Magnitube 7　
MLー80 (pair)

A
nt
i-t
op
pl
in
g 
de
vi
ce
s 
fo
r 
fu
rn
it
ur
e

　　　 Guard II (pair)  Tansu

           Lock (pair)Tobira

Magnitube 7　
MLー35 (pair)

Adhesive Rubber Earthquake Resistance Stopper <G-BLOX gel> 
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(4sheets)

Glass Anti-Shattering Film <for flat surfaces >（92×185cm）

Office Equipments Fixing Bands <Link Stopper> (pair)  

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
10～20cm

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
50～80cm

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
35～50cm

Super Fudō-ō Hold (pair)

Funbari-kun Ｚ
(pair)

Funbaru-kunFurniture-tipping Prevention Tape<　　　　　　　 > (pair)

Amount Total
Points

Total Points

Must arrive by Frbruary 27(Friday), 2026



Application for Anti-toppling Devices for Furniture

（To）　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　    　　　　       (Year)    　　       (Month)              (Date)       
Mayor of Minato City
　　　
　According to the outline of the implementation of the furniture-tipping prevention measurement promotion project in 
Minato City, I apply for the aid for anti-toppling devices for furniture as listed below.
I approve that the information of my Resident Record will be confirmed for screening at the City Office and my personal 
information such as name and address will be given to the city designated company for the sole purpose of distributing 
the requested items.

Address

Japanese reading (furigana) 

Name 
 (Head of the household)

Number of Household 
Members

Zip code:
Minato-ku

*Please write the name of the apartments or buildings. 
 Contact number:

Circle whichever is applicable regarding the number of people in your household 
registered as residents of Minato City in the Basic Resident Register, etc.
1) 1 or 2　　　　　　　　　2) 3 or more

Select the fixture(s) and fill in the number of fixtures you are applying for. 
(The maximum number of points that can be used differs depending on the number of people in the household.) 
1) Household consisting of one or two people: Up to 150 points
2) Household consisting of three or more people: Up to 195 points 

Brown 
Ivory
Brown 
Ivory
Brown 
Ivory

7341

7098

7930
7920
7931
7921
7932
7922

7425

7050

7045

7039

7328

7345

7037

27

88

63
63
63
63
63
63

51

17

14

11

22

16

29

PointsSerial
NumberInstrument Name

Belt to prevent falling furniture (Beyonta) (set of two)

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
25～35cm

Magnitube 7　
MLー50 (pair)

Magnitube 7　
MLー80 (pair)

A
nt
i-t
op
pl
in
g 
de
vi
ce
s 
fo
r 
fu
rn
it
ur
e

　　　 Guard II (pair)  Tansu

           Lock (pair)Tobira

Magnitube 7　
MLー35 (pair)

Adhesive Rubber Earthquake Resistance Stopper <G-BLOX gel> 
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(4sheets)

Glass Anti-Shattering Film <for flat surfaces >（92×185cm）

Office Equipments Fixing Bands <Link Stopper> (pair)  

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
10～20cm

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
50～80cm

Distance from furniture to ceiling 
35～50cm

Super Fudō-ō Hold (pair)

Funbari-kun Ｚ
(pair)

Funbaru-kunFurniture-tipping Prevention Tape<　　　　　　　 > (pair)

Amount Total
Points

Total Points

Must arrive by Frbruary 27(Friday), 2026

区処理欄（以下は記入しないでください。）* For office use

整理番号  受　付　年　月　日      記入欄       住基有無   特記事項（高齢者世帯かどうか等）  担当者
　　年　　月　　日

　　年　　月　　日
総合支所

防災課 

SAMPLE

Tansu GuardⅡ will be 
fixed directly to the 
wall with screws.  
Please be cautious in case 
of the rent.

Please check the distance 
from the furniture to the 
ceiling before making an 
application for any of these 
devices designed to secure 
furniture to the ceiling.

If possible, please 
write in Japanese.

1 63

1 51

2 34

4 148

TAROU　　    MINATO

The maximum number of 
points that can be used 
differs depending on the 
number of people in the 
household. Check that the 
total number of points does
not exceed the maximum 
number of points. 


