Application for Anti-toppling Devices for Furniture

(To)	(Year)	(Month)	(Date)
Mayor of Minato City			

According to the outline of the implementation of the furniture-tipping prevention measurement promotion project in Minato City, I apply for the aid for anti-toppling devices for furniture as listed below.

I approve that the information of my Resident Record will be confirmed for screening at the City Office and my personal information such as name and address will be given to the city designated company for the sole purpose of distributing the requested items.

Address	Zip code:
	Minato-ku
	*Please write the name of the apartments or buildings.
	Contact number:
Japanese reading (furigana)	
Name (Head of the household)	
Number of Household Members	Circle whichever is applicable regarding the number of people in your household registered as residents of Minato City in the Basic Resident Register, etc. 1) 1 or 2 2) 3 or more

Select the fixture(s) and fill in the number of fixtures you are applying for.

(The maximum number of points that can be used differs depending on the number of people in the household.)

- 1) Household consisting of one or two people: Up to 150 points
- 2) Household consisting of three or more people: Up to 195 points

	Trousenoid consisting	Serial Number	Points	Amount	Total Points		
e e	Belt to prevent falli	7341	27				
for furniture	<i>Funbari-kun</i> Z (pair)	7098	88				
or fu	Magnitube 7	Distance from furniture to ceiling Bro		7930	63		
၂၂	ML-35 (pair)	25~35cm	7920	63			
devices	Magnitube 7	Distance from furniture to ceiling	Brown	7931	63		
evi	ML-50 (pair)	35~50cm	lvory	7921	63		
	Magnitube 7	Distance from furniture to ceiling	Brown	7932	63		
등	ML-80 (pair)	50~80cm	lvory	7922	63		
Anti-toppling	Super Fudō-ō Hold (7425	51				
Anti	Furniture-tipping Pr	7050	17				
	<i>Tansu</i> Guard II (pai	7045	14				
Tol	pira Lock (pair)	7039	11				
Adl	nesive Rubber Earthq	7328	22				
Office Equipments Fixing Bands <link stopper=""/> (pair)					16		
Gla	ass Anti-Shattering F	7037	29				

Must arrive by Frbruary 27(Friday), 2026

区処理欄(以下は記入しないでください。)* For office use

整理智	香号	受	付 年	月	日	記入欄	住基有無	特記事項(高齢者世帯かどうか等)	担当者
		年	F	j	日				
						総合支所			
		年	J	J	日				
						防災課			

If possible, please **SAMPLE** write in Japanese. Address Zip code: Minato-ku *Please write the name of the apartments or buildings. Contact number: Japanese reading (furigana) Name TAROU **MINATO** (Head of the household) Circle whichever is applicable regarding the number of people in your household Number of Household registered as residents of Minato City in the Basic Resident Register, etc. Members 1) 1 or 2 2) 3 or more

Select the fixture(s) and fill in the number of fixtures you are applying for.

(The maximum number of points that can be used differs depending on the number of people in the household.)

1) Household consisting of one or two people: Up to 150 points

Please be cautious in case

of the rent.

2) Household consisting of three or more people: Up to 195 points

Please cl	heck the distance	Instrument Name			Serial Number	Points	Amount	Total Points
from the	e furniture to the efore making an	7341	27					
applicatio devices o	on for any of these designed to secure	Distance from furniture to 10~20cm	ceiling		7098	88		
$\overline{}$	to the ceiling.	Distance from furniture to	Distance from furniture to ceiling Brown		7930	63	1	63
٥		25~35cm Ivory			7920	63		
ا م	Magnitube 7	Distance from furniture to	Distance from furniture to ceiling		7931	63		
o iva	ML-50 (pair)	35~50cm		Ivory	7921	63		
		Distance from furniture to	Distance from furniture to ceiling Brow		7932	63		
틸	ML-80 (pair)	50~80cm		lvorv	7022	63		
Anti-tono	Super Fudō-ō Ho	ld (pair)	The maximum number of points that can be used			51	1	51
į t	Furniture-tipping	Prevention Tape< Funbaru-kun	differs de	epending of	pending on the			34
	<i>Tansu</i> Guard II (ilouschold. Chec			that the	14		
7	obir Lock (pair)		total number of po- not exceed the ma			17/		
Α	dhe sive Rubber Ear		7020	5				
C	e Equipments Fi		7345	16				
	ss Anti-Shatterin	7037	29					
	uard II will be	Total Points					4	148
	ectly to the n screws.							